22-09-2021

23-09-2021

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

Final CA Live - TIME TABLE

24-09-2021

25-09-2021

26-09-2021

27-09-2021

28-09-2021

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

7.00 AM To 9:45 AM

7.00 AM To 9:45 AM

7.00 AM To 9:45 AM

7.00 AM To 9:45 AM

Nov 22 LAW LAW LAW LAW
BATCH
(11.08.21) Other LAW Other LAW Other LAW Other LAW Over

Click below for notes
link

http://tiny.cc/n22

Doubt solving Details http://tiny.cc/jksccafinalhelp

ZOOM MEETING DETAILS

Meeting ID 812 7491 5822

Password V62gBr
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Students need to download the Zoom App on Mobile/laptop and sign-in

Students should compulsorily keep the CAMERA ON throughtout the LIVE lecture . (in case any student has not kept the camera on or your face is not visible, our meeting executor may remove you from
the lecture)

In the Zoom Meeting App, where you write your name, students should write their JKSC students ID and their name.
Students ID you will find in the JKSC fee receipt issued at the time of
admission. Thus in case your name is Ram Kapoor and your students ID is JDF12345 then
in your name section in Zoom app you need to enter- JDF12345 Ram
(Our meeting executor will mark attendance based on this. In case we find any student has entered wrong ID or not entered ID, we may remove them from the lecture)

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 22-09-2021 (Wednesday ) To 28-09-2021 (Tuesday)




