J. K. SHAH CLASSES

J. R. SHAH CLASSES								
Final CA Live - TIME TABLE								
ВАТСН		22~09~2021	23-09-2021	24~09~2021	25~09~2021	26-09-2021	27~09~2021	28~09~2021
		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday
		7.00 AM To 9:45 AM	7.00 AM To 9:45 AM	7.00 AM To 9:45 AM	7.00 AM To 9:45 AM			
	Nov 22	LAW	LAW	LAW	LAW			
	BATCH (11.08.21)	Other LAW	Other LAW	Other LAW	Other LAW Over			
(Click below for notes link						
		http://tiny.cc/n22						
(11.08.21)	Doubt solving Details http://tiny.cc/jksccafinalhelp							
1.08								
(1		ZOOM MEETING DETAILS						

Meeting ID 812 7491 5822

Password V62gBr

Nov 22 BATCH

Students need to download the Zoom App on Mobile/laptop and sign-in

Students should compulsorily keep the CAMERA ON throughtout the LIVE lecture . (in case any student has not kept the camera on or your face is not visible, our meeting executor may remove you from the lecture)

In the Zoom Meeting App, where you write your name, students should write their JKSC students ID and their name.

Students ID you will find in the JKSC fee receipt issued at the time of
admission. Thus in case your name is Ram Kapoor and your students ID is JDF12345 then
in your name section in Zoom app you need to enter- JDF12345 Ram

(Our meeting executor will mark attendance based on this. In case we find any student has entered wrong ID or not entered ID, we may remove them from the lecture)

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 22-09-2021 (Wednesday) To 28-09-2021 (Tuesday)